

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 56030229

Data publicarii 14.04.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.462,17 RON - 1.462,17 RON

Descriere: COT 15-90 15X0.9243=13,8655,COT 15 10X1,1764=11,7647,TEU 15 6X1,5966=9,5798,MUFA 15 6X0,7563=4,5378,COLIER 10X0.2941=2,9411,DIBLU 50X0.1680=8.4033,HOLTS 50X0,1260=6.3025,ROB 3/8 4X10,9243=43,6974,ROB 1/2 4X9,2436=36,9747,FURTUN 3/8 2X7,563=15,126,COT TALPA 6X5.0420=30,2521,SEMIOL 6X2,521=15,1260,RACORD 20X1,6806=33,6134,PASTAV DEC 1=19,3277,COSITOR 1=36,1344,PANZA FLEX 5X3,3613=16,8067,PANZA 5X0,8403=4,2016,SNUR ETANS 1=36,1344,GARNITURAV 1/2 20X0,168=3.3613, GARNITURAV 3/4 10X0,2521=2,521,NIPLU 1/2 6X2.0168=12.10,SURUBELNITA 1=2,521,COT 15 10X0,9243=9,2436,MUFA 5X0,7563=3,7815,CUPRU 3X9,2436=27,731,SPUMA 1=8,4033,SILDURI USA 1=49,5798,BATERIA 1=37,8151,SENZOR 4X16,8067=67,2268,NEGRESE 25 100X0,025=2,52,PRELUNGITOR 1=30,3521,PRELUNGHITOR 2X37,8151=75,63,SILICON 6X12,1848=73,1092,SIFON 2X10,9243=21,8487, Incuietoare birou 12x7.1428=85,7142,picatura1=4.2016,prenadez 1=12,6050,cot 125 1=9,2436,priza dubla 4x7,563=30,2521,priza simpla 4x5.8823=23,5294,stecher 1=12,6050,snur etans 1=36,1344,rob 1/2 2x11,3445=22,689,ppr 20 4x7,563=30,2521,spray 2x10,9243=21,8487,niplu 6x2.0168=12.10,banda 1=2.521,holt-surub 6x90 50x0,2941=14.7058,diblu 12x80 50x0,3361=16.8067,holt=diblu 100x0,1260=12,6050,mufa 6x2,9411=17,647,cot 12x0,2941=3,5294,olandeza 4x6,7226=26,89,colier 16x0,2941=4,7058,rob 1/2 10x10.084=100,8403,,semiol 2x3,3613=6,7226,sarma 1.3x5,8823=7,647,banda perf 1=19.3277,cot 1/2 15x1,6806=25,21,niplu 4x2,1=8,4033,vazelinA 1=10,0840,CUPRU 12X9,2436=110,9243,